
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Alice Harvey - (874622) - City of Bristol SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.95 489 H 14/01/23 Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023 Bristol  1

29.96 489 F 02/04/23 City Of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2023 Hengrove Park  1

30.06 484 H 02/02/20 Somerset County Championships Millfield Keynsham 1

30.23 476 F 14/01/23 Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023 Bristol  1

31.11 437 H 13/01/24 Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024 Bristol  1

31.15 435 F 02/04/22 City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet Hengrove  1

31.70 413 F 18/11/17 Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove Co Bristol 1

32.13 396 H 11/02/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Keynsham 1

32.24 392 F 06/04/19 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Co Bristol 1

32.27 391 H 27/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Keynsham 1

32.74 375 H 06/08/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Bristol 1

32.93 368 H 27/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Co Bristol 1

33.82 340 F 07/04/18 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Co Bristol 1

33.88 338 F 08/04/17 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1

34.77 313 F 12/03/17 United Bristol Qual Level 1 Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1

35.65 290 F 09/07/16 City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet Bristol Keynsham 3

36.31 274 F 09/04/16 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1

37.96 240 F 29/10/16 City of Bristol L3 Long Course Early Bird Open Bristol Co Bristol 3

39.52 213 F 11/07/15 City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet Bristol Keynsham 3

47.82 120 F 28/09/14 Early Season Sprint & I M Long Course Meet Bristol Norton Rads 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.11 437 H 13/01/24 Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024 Bristol  1

29.96 489 F 02/04/23 City Of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2023 Hengrove Park  1

30.23 476 F 14/01/23 Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023 Bristol  1
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29.95 489 H 14/01/23 Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023 Bristol  1

31.15 435 F 02/04/22 City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet Hengrove  1

30.06 484 H 02/02/20 Somerset County Championships Millfield Keynsham 1

32.24 392 F 06/04/19 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Co Bristol 1

32.27 391 H 27/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Keynsham 1

33.82 340 F 07/04/18 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Co Bristol 1

32.13 396 H 11/02/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Keynsham 1

31.70 413 F 18/11/17 Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove Co Bristol 1

32.74 375 H 06/08/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Bristol 1

32.93 368 H 27/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Co Bristol 1

33.88 338 F 08/04/17 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1

34.77 313 F 12/03/17 United Bristol Qual Level 1 Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1

37.96 240 F 29/10/16 City of Bristol L3 Long Course Early Bird Open Bristol Co Bristol 3

35.65 290 F 09/07/16 City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet Bristol Keynsham 3

36.31 274 F 09/04/16 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1

39.52 213 F 11/07/15 City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet Bristol Keynsham 3

47.82 120 F 28/09/14 Early Season Sprint & I M Long Course Meet Bristol Norton Rads 3
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